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Fabric:

Size(s):

13,

77w X 106h Stitches

13 Count,
10 Count,
14 Count,
18 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

15.04w X 20.71h cm
19.56w X 26.92h cm
13.97w X 19.23h cm
10.87w X 14.96h cm
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

310

BLANC

743
972
819
3609
553
762
3799
317
5353
317
762
5353
318
762
318
976
740
741
642
676
437
745
645

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:

Black

White

Yellow-MD
Canary-DK

Baby Pink-LT
Plum-UL LT

Violet

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Pewter Gray
Violet

Pewter Gray

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Violet

Steel Gray-LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Steel Gray-LT
Golden Brown-MD
Tangerine
Tangerine-MD
Beige Gray-DK
Old Gold-LT
Tan-LT

Yellow-LT Pale
Beaver Gray-VY DK

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
] 00 2 DMC 310 Black
(] e 2 DMC BLANC White
# 2 DMC 743 Yellow-MD
i3 2 DMC 972 Canary-DK
= 2 DMC 819 Baby Pink-LT
2 2 DMC 3609 Plum-UL LT
) 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
] 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
[] 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
. 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
7 1 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
1 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
[ 2 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
] | 2 DMC 740 Tangerine
| z 2 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD
2 DMC 642 Beige Gray-DK
o 2 DMC 676 Old Gold-LT
6 2 DMC 437 Tan-LT
7 2 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale
B B 2 DMC 645 Beaver Gray-VY DK



Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
L] 1 DMC BLANC White

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ 1 DMC 310 Black
L1 1 DMC BLANC White
2 DMC 972 Canary-DK
H — 2 DMC 310 Black
— ‘ DMC 553 Violet
P— DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
L] DMC 317 Pewter Gray
B e DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
H — DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK
DMC 676 Old Gold-LT
[ DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale
Notes:

This chart was generated by «myriaCross Converter v1.10.00»
Original: Cross Stitch Pro® pattern v1.33.004



